4000000441882

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L. SELLERS
APR 27 2010
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



700177551517

04/26/10--01043--023 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:		TRIAL COURT LLC	
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
DATRICIAA	IOINSTON ESO		
PATRICIA A.	JOHNSTON, ESQ.	Name of Person	
LAW OFFICE	E OF PATRICIA A. JOI	HNSTON	
		Firm/Company	
1/37 F DODI	NGON CEDER		
1637 E. ROBI	NSON STREET	Address	
ORLANDO, F	FL 32803		
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
PAUL JOHNSTON	f Person	_at(407) 897-8989 Area Code & Daytime Telep	Laura Nivertee
Name o	or Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	none Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci	rcle
	•	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited L	iability Company	is:	
	INDUSTRIAL	COURTILC	
(Must end wit		iability Company, "L.L.C" or	"LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
	reet address of the	principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>:</u>
The Dumont Company			
812 Evrie Drive Oviedo, FL 32765		Same	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Company can business entity with an active Floric	not serve as its own Reg	red Office, & Register	ed Agent's Signature: ate an individual or another
ousness entity with an active right	ia registration.)		
The name and the Florida	street address of th	ne registered agent are:	
	Julie C	artwright	
	Nar		
	812 Ev	rie Drive	
		address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)
	Oviedo,	32765 FL	
	City,	State, and Zip	arran yanng
liability company at the registered agent and agre	place designated i e to act in this cap	in this certificate, I herel pacity. I further agree to all	cess for the above stated limited by accept the appointment as comply with the provisions of
statutes relating to the pro accept the obligations of	oper and complete of my position as re	performance of my duti voistered agent as pravia	es, and I am familiar with and ded for in Chanser 608 FS
	Tille!	s Cart P	
Re	egistered/Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)	10 J SEC
		TINUED)	APR CRET LAH
	Pag	ge 1 of 2	ASA 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar	000	Name and Address:	
14101041 = 141	ager anaging Member		
MGRM		RONALD CARTWRIGHT 812 EYRIE DRIVE OVIEDO, FL 32765	
MGRM		JULIE CARTWRIGHT 812 EYRIE DRIVE OVIEDO, FL 32765	
			
(Use attachmen	• •	ate of filing:	(OPTIONA
LE V: Effective flective date is leading to days after the	e date, if other than the da	ate of filing: specific and cannot be more tha	(OPTIONA an five business day
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading to days after the	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be side date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	ate of filing: specific and cannot be more that A. Thoshor an authorized representative of a	n five business day
LE V: Effective flective date is leading to days after the	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be side of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of the	or an authorized representative of a ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the etes an affirmation under the penalties of	member.
LE V: Effective flective date is leading to days after the	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be side date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein PATRIC	or an authorized representative of a tes an affirmation under the penalties on are true.)	member. execution of perjury
CLE V: Effective frective date is a days after the REQUIRED	c date, if other than the datisted, the date must be side date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein PATRIC Types	or an authorized representative of a ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the etes an affirmation under the penalties on are true.)	member. execution of perjury TALLAH APR
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading to days after the	c date, if other than the datisted, the date must be side date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein PATRIC Types	or an authorized representative of a tes an affirmation under the penalties on are true.)	member. execution of perjury